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Hrac
Hanusova Dana
Lébrova Jana st.
Dologova Petra
Novakova Veronika
Bestova Katefina
Hanusikova Blanka
FrySova Véra
Novakova Miluse
Volsickova Michaela
Chladkova Hana
Moravkova Drahomira
Padarova lvana
Stulikova Dagmar
Stysova Bohdana
Pindurova Jana
Kanova Anna
Breindlova Anna
Vlasakova Gabriela
Lebedova Zuzana
Krenkova Dominika
Vanickova Karolina
Spirkova Tereza
Vohryzkova Dasa
Klofacova Katetina
Sperlova Lenka
Marvalova Nikola
Cechovska Monika
Koziskova Kvétoslava
Janoscova Katefina
Marousova Lenka
Filipkova Kristyna

1.turnaj

172,33
185,83
173,83
183,17
184,33
171,67
172,67
172,33
168,17
174,50
157,50
162,67
160,83
164,33
154,83

177,67
146,67
149,00
151,50
159,83

144,00

139,00

152,33

2.turnaj

166,60
175,33

182,17
169,33
169,00
169,67
173,83
180,67
165,83
152,00

156,83
152,00

154,17

100,33

3.turnaj

194,67
188,33
173,17

164;83

169,00

162,67

151,00

142,50
144,67
148,17

148,33

4.turnaj

214,50
173;56
201,50
180,33
203,67
181,17
185,00
181,33
187,50
163;56
175,33
166,33
167,33
170,83

182,00
165,33
150,50
169,17
158,00
137,50
135;33

177,00
184,33

168,00

5.turnaj

178,17

163,00
166,67
172,00

143,17
146,00
140,33

163,17

130,50

6.turnaj

207,67
185,83
171,33
184,33
188,17
176,00
200,17
185,83
151,33
178,00
186,17
16235
176,33
170,33

173,00
164,67
161,50
160,00
165,50

158,33
147,67

188,50
167,50

7.turnaj

153,83
172,83
150,00

168,50
175,33
165,67

167,50
153,17
149,83
166,83

144,67
132,67

155,33

139,83
128,67

8.turnaj

175,83
181,67

162,67
167,67
170,50
171,00
150,83

166,83
157,83

146,67
175,50

150,50

celkem

193,47
182,23
180,30
180,13
179,87
176,83
175,50
175,20
173,20
171,00
167,90
167,57
167,37
167,23
161,43
161,10
160,30
158,53
157,93
152,63
148,53
145,90
143,83
175,50
171,38
160,71
155,33
151,61
150,50
139,83
131,88

pocet
turnaja
6
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